Waxing

Eyebrows

Top Lip

Half Leg

Half Leg & Bikini
Full Leg

Full Leg & Bikini

Under Arm
Forearm
Bikini
Brazillian
Hollywood

Eyebrows
Back
Chest

WHIN Youss
LAUGHING

£ 6.50
£ 6.00
£15.00
£19.00
£18.00
£21.00
£ 7.00
£ 8.00
£ 7.00
£20.00

£25.00

£ 7.00
£18.00
£18.00

Facials

Using a luxurious products and
leaving your skin feeling
revitalised and silky soft

Mini Facial 30 mins

Delux Facial 1 Hour

Eyes
Eyelash Tint
Eyebrow Tint
Eyelash Extensions
Infills per hour

Threading
Eyebrows
Top Lip
Chin
Neck
Sides of Face
Full Face
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15.00
35.00

9.00
8.00
45.00
25.00

7.00
15.00
5.00
6.00

8.00
20.00

Manicures & Pedicures

Using OPI colour
that last up to 14 days

Manicure
Pedicure
File & Polish
Removal
Spray Tans

Full Body Spray Tan

Half Body Spray Tan

Have a tanning party for 4 or more
friends together and the party
host will receive one tan FREE !

Massages
Full Body 1 Hour 15 Mins

Half Body 30-45 Minutes
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£15.00
£20.00
£10.00

£ 5.00

£15.00
£10.00

£35.00
£20.00




