Waxing		<u>Facials</u>		Manicures & Pedicures	
Eyebrows Top Lip Half Leg Half Leg & Bikini Full Leg	£ 6.50 £ 6.00 £15.00 £19.00 £18.00	Using a luxurious products and leaving your skin feeling revitalised and silky soft Mini Facial 30 mins Delux Facial 1 Hour	£ 15.00 £ 35.00	Using OPI colour that last up to 14 days Manicure Pedicure File & Polish	£15.00 £20.00 £10.00
Full Leg & Bikini	£21.00	<u>Eyes</u>		Removal	£ 5.00
Under Arm Forearm Bikini Brazillian	£ 7.00 £ 8.00 £ 7.00 £20.00	Eyelash Tint Eyebrow Tint Eyelash Extensions Infills per hour	£ 9.00 £ 8.00 £ 45.00 £ 25.00	Spray Tans Full Body Spray Tan Half Body Spray Tan	£15.00 £10.00
Hollywood	£25.00	Threading		Have a tanning party for 4 or more	
Mens Eyebrows Back Chest	£ 7.00 £18.00 £18.00	Eyebrows Top Lip Chin Neck	£ 7.00 £ 15.00 £ 5.00 £ 6.00	friends together and the party host will receive one tan FREE!	
IS RETTER WHEN NOTEE		Sides of Face Full Face	£ 8.00 £ 20.00	Massages Full Body 1 Hour 15 Mins Half Body 30-45 Minutes	£35.00 £20.00
LAUGHING					